

Billed To Walter Carter 488 Tj marler rd Elmer Louisiana 71424

Phone: (318) 729-3873

Email: carterwelding247@gmail.com

RECEIPT

Equipment & Vehicle Auction Receipt #: 29417-7567-1 Bidder: 168

\$558.50

\$0.00

\$16.75

\$575.25

\$575.25

\$0.00

Paid on Date: 10/21/2023

Phone: (318) 443-6614

	Lot #	Title	8	d	Premium	Tax	Total
	500	2001 Ford Crown Victoria DOES NOT I INOP VIN: 2FAFP71W71X1875062001 F Crown Victoria DOES NOT RUN VIN: 2FAFP71W71X187506	RUN \$45( ord	0.00	\$45.00 Online: \$13.50	Tax Exempt	
		Title Processing Fee \$5	50.00				
Totals			\$450	00.	\$58.50	\$0.00	\$558.50
					Payments		
					Credit Card Madded on 10/21/2023 at 1	:47 PM by an admin	\$500.00
						3% Surcharge	\$14.56
					Credit Card added on 10/21/2023 at 1		\$75.25
						3% Surcharge	\$2.19

WH H

Subtotal:

Expenses:

Payments:

Balance:

Receipt Total:

Payment Surcharges:

## STATE OF LOUISIANA

### DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY — OFFICE OF MOTOR VEHICLES

	/in 1071X1875	QĿ		TITLE NUW	REALP LA	DATE	UP/UA/5	001
MAKE FORD	MODEL CRV	BODY UD	COLOR LBL/	YR 2003	DATE ACQUIRED U5/33/200	l	odometer 출근	N/U N/I
x x A	ATI TO X	*					271	

CITY OF ALEXANDRIA

915 THIRD ST ALEXANDRIA LA

7 JUL

OUNER \* \* CITY OF ALEXANDRIA

7L5 THIRD ST ALEXAMBRIA LA

71301

(LIEN)

First Lien Released

Lienholder Authorized Representative

Lienholder

Authorized Representative

of the State of Louisiana, certifies that the applicant named herein has been duly registered in this office as owner of the motor vehicle described pursuant to the laws of the State of Louisiana, subject to the morigages and encumbrances, if any, herein set fortn.

In witness whereof, I have affixed my signature at Baton Rouge.

DPSMV 1663 (R9/98)

Federal and State flaw require that you state the mileage in come STATEMENT OR providing a FALSE STATEMENT may result in times a	vaction must stand at of stane-days. Rathers to accepte to ODOMETER
THE ASSESSMENT AND ALTERATION ON EGASURE VOIDS THE ASSE	GWMENT and at essionments that follow, ASSKINMENT WHAT
OBE DESCUTED BY THE SELLER IN THE PRESENCE OF A HO	Taby public or two (2) withbods. If executed in the top withbos must be signed by one (1) of the withboses
in the presence of a notary public.	. ೧೬ ಜನಗಾಗಾವರ ಮದ್ಯಾದ ಇದ್ದಾರ್ಯದ ಜಕ ರಾಜ್ಯ (13 ರಕ್ಕ ಕಟ್ಟು ತಿನಿಕಾತ್ರಾಪ್ತಾಡಿದ್ದಾರೆ) -
ASSIGNMENT OF TITLE BY REGISTERED OWNER DOL WING OF	are completed in full). You warrant this little and carrier that the vehicle
described herein has goen transferred up 3 / 0 1 / 0()	for the sum of 3 to the following:
Mamelel- Young VXV Shop Address	ESTIMOMORE, Then In Blok 3= 11303
i merkey to the best of my knowledge that he ODOMETER READING is the ACTUAL MIL	EAGH of the venticle unlace jour of the following statements is energines:
	sied is in excess of its meghanical limits.
	eading is NOT the apply hitches.
SIGNATURE(S) of Suverish X	Sworn to and subscribed by salier outside the times
Printed Hameis) of Buveria-	of Selberis DA HI
SIGNATURE of Witness X	- Sworn to say dubscribed by seller before the this
PRINTED MAME of Witness	13/27 11 16 16/2
Signaturs of Wilness X	SIGNATURE OF Notery Public-X LICIA CLE POLICY CONTROL OF THE CONTR
PRINTED NAME of Witness	PRINTED NAME of Notary Public
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF WITNESS - STATE OF LOUISIANA - PARISH OF Before me, Notary, personally came and appeared the undersigned, who, after	Delag duly sworn, said that he subscribed his name to the adultion Operation
e witness to the signature(s) of seller(s) and he saw seller(s) sign his name as i	paing duly sworn, said that he subscribed his name to the said of
SIGNATURE of Winess-X	SIGNATURE of Notary Public X
PRINTED NAME OF Witness	PRINTED NAME of Notery Public /
First Re-Assignment by Licensed Dealen	DEALER'S LICENSE NO. LLOCO AVAIL 87
I/wa warrant this title and certify that the vehicle described herein has been ha	
Mameisi- Walter Carter Address	488 Tj morter Rd Elmer, ha.71424.
I certify to the best of my knowledge that the CDOMETER READING is the ACTUAL MILE	AGE of the vehicle unless one of the following statements is checked:
PIC YENTHS 1. The raile age sta	ited is in excess of its rechanical it with.
2. The originator n	eading is NOT the sexted militarge. Duff. Z1 / Z3
Signature (e) envertel-X	if Selfavis)-X
Printed Hawe(s) of Bover(s).	M. Soflerie: // Jame Bowlin
SIGNATURE of Witness-X	Stamp of Degleship
PRINTED NAME of Winners	Sworn to disciplify sellor before me this  2023
SIGNATURE of Witness-X	SIGNATURE OF NOTERY POSTS & ALPRAGE A LILLERY
PRINTED NAME of Witness	PRINTED NAME OF NOGRY Public 19074
Acknowledgement of Withers . State of Louisiana - Painsh of _	
Before me, Notary, personally came and appeared the undersigned, who, after a witness to the signature(s) of seller(s) and he saw seller(s) sign his name as h	being duly sworn, said that he subscribed his name to the analysment above as
	DAVE
	SIGNATURE of Notary Public X
Secretarian and the secretarian desires and the secretaria	PRINTED NAME of Notary Public
Second We-assignment by Licensed Dealer	DEALER'S LICENSE NO.
If we warrant this title and certify that the vehicle described herein has been trained.  Name (s)	
THE SECOND CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
I certify to the best of my knowledge that the ODCMETER READING is the ACTUAL MALE	provide the second seco
TENTHS 1. The mileage star	ted is in excess of its mechanical firsts. Date of Sale seding is NOT the solutal mileage.
조심하는 사람들은 하는 이 전쟁을 발발하였다. 하면 하고 있다는 사람들이 되었다. 그는 사람들이 되는 사람들이 되었다.	*. # . # . # . # . # . # . # . # . # . #
	t Satteria)», A
C SARRY PARKS PROPERTY AND	ि≲siter(s)• Name of De⊱lershib
SIGNATURE of Wilness-X	Sworm to and subscribed by seller before the this
PRINTED NAME of Witness	
SIGNATURE of Witness-X	day of
	SIGNATURE of Notary Public-X
PRINTED NAME of Winess	
PRINTED NAME of Winess  ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF WITHESS - STATE OF LOUISIAMA - PARISH OF	SIGNATURE of Notary Public X PRINTED NAME of Notary Public
PRINTED NAME of Winess	SIGNATURE of Notary Public————————————————————————————————————
PRINTED NAME of Witness  ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF WITNESS - STATE OF LOUISIAMA - PARISH OF Before me, Notary, personally came and appeared the undersioned, who, after a witness to the signature(s) of seller(s) and he saw seller(s) sign his name as his	SIGNATURE of Notery Public Paint Ed Name to the assignment above as is voluntary ast and deed.
PRINTED NAME of Witness	SIGNATURE of Notary Public.  PRINTED NAME of Notary Public.  peing duty aworn, said that he subscribed his name to the assignment above as a voluntary act and deed.

# JAMES' 4x4 SHOP 2740 McKeithen Drive Alexandria, La 71303 318-443-6404 \* 318-308-1971

LICENSE# UD00242487 DEALER CODE:

#### BILL OF SALE

STATE OF LOUISIANA PARISH OF RAPIDES

BEFORE ME, the undersigned Notary Public, duly commissioned and qualified in and for the parish and state aforesaid, personally came and appeared:

JAMES' 4x4 SHOP, Seller, of legal age and authority, who hereby sells and delivers with full and general warranty of title unto:

BUYER, of legal age, Walter Carter	
488 To marter Rd	
Elmer. La. 71424.	
The following movable property:  VIN#	
MAKE: Ford MODEL: CRV SALE PRICE: \$ 450,00	
Seller warrants that there are no mortgages, liens or encumbrance movable property sold or any accessories attached thereon. Vehwarranty expressed or implied.	tes of any kind against the icle sold as is, no
Signed on this 215+ day of october	, 20 <b>_23</b>
Janes Bowlin	
Janes Bowlin SELLER Wards Hilman	BUYER
NOTARY PUBLIC #	